
No. Code Name Of Part Q'ty No. Code Name Of Part Q'ty

Throttle Body Assy
Throttle Body
Throttle Valve
Throttle Valve Pin
Throttle Handle
Throttle Handle Pin
Throttle Handle Spring
Throttle Spring
Hose Joint
Strainer
Throttle Body Nut
Governor Valve Assy
Governor Spindle
Governor Weight
Governor Weight Pin

Governor Valve
Governor Spring
Governor Spring Plate
Governor Valve Pin
Gasket
Bearing Plate
Housing
Upper Plate
Ball Bearing
Cylinder Assy
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    9211
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8a   
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W①

W②

7322

9551

7323

7324

7326

9308

9307

7328

9306

7330

7331

6207

7333

9643

C7344  

7334

9602

9640

9682

9403

9815

9106

Cylinder
Spring Pin
Rotor
Vane
Lower Plate
Ball Bearing
Ball Bearing
Spindle
Ball Bearing
Bearing Cap
Inner Flange
Key
Outer Flange
Hex.Nut
Wheel Cover Assy
Wheel Cover 
Hex.Bolt
Hex.Nut
Spring Washer
O-Ring
Spanner 
Coupling

3*8

6201

6004

6003

4*3.5*12

W1/2

M6*20

M6

M6

P10A

26mm

PM23

1
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1
4
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4*19.8

2*6

26*0.8

2.5*19.8

2*12.8

10.5*15*1

6201

1a
3a

3c

3d
3g

3f

3b

3e

1b

1d

1e
1f

1g

1h

1i
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8b

8b
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21d

21c

18

 W①

 W②

1c

19

20

15

16

17

21a 21b

     PARTS LIST
【Model】NG125A-DRG nks

air tools
NAKATANI KIKAI CO.,LTD.
株式会社中谷機械製作所

MADE IN JAPAN

Disc Grinderair tools
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